

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

CIVIL APPEAL NO(s). 3964-3965 OF 2009

BEFORE THE REGISTRAR M.A. SAYEED

R.M. SUNDARAM @ R.MEENAKSHISUNDARAM

Appellant (s)

VERSUS

SRI KAYAROHANASAMY & N.A. TEMPLE

Respondent(s)

(With appln(s) for permission to place addl. documents on
record and office report)

Date: 30/01/2013 These Appeals were called on for hearing today.

For Appellant(s)

Ms. Anjali Chauhan, Adv.
Mr. V.N. Raghupathy, Adv.

For Respondent(s)

Mr. V. Vasudevan, Adv.
Mr. T. Harish Kumar, Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

Time till 4.2.2013 is granted to the learned counsel for the
appellant for serving the copy of the statement of case on the other side.

		(M.A. SAYEED)
		REGISTRAR