

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
R E C O R D O F P R O C E E D I N G S

Civil Appeal No(s). 3964-3965/2009

R.M. SUNDARAM @ R.MEENAKSHISUNDARAM

Appellant(s)

VERSUS

SRI KAYAROHANASAMY

Respondent(s)

Date : 17-01-2018 These appeals were called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE ARUN MISHRA
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE MOHAN M. SHANTANAGOUDAR

For Appellant(s) Ms. Tanupriya Gupta, Adv.
Mr. M.S. Sarankumar, Adv.
Mr. Ram Dhan Singh Narwal, Adv.
Ms. Deepikananda Kumar, Adv.
Mr. Sugam Kumar Jha, Adv.
Mr. V. N. Raghupathy, AOR

For Respondent(s) Mr. V. Krishnamurthy, Sr. Adv.
Mr. T. Harish Kumar, AOR
Mr. navneet D., Adv.
Mr. Biju Thankappen, Adv.

UPON hearing the counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

It is stated that arguing counsel is not well.

As prayed, list next month.

(NEELAM GULATI)
COURT MASTER (SH)(JAGDISH CHANDER)
BRANCH OFFICER